PCES Imprest Fund Report September 2025

Beginning Balance September 01, 2025

Balance September 30, 2025

Request for reimbursement

Attain Maximum Balance

9/26/25

9/26/25 Check# 3404

Total Expenditures

Request for reimbursement

Deposits

Reimbursement from August

Expenditures

St. Michael Athletics
BB Tournament

$1365.00
$1400.00
$100.00

$1,500.00

$135.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00



