PCES Imprest Fund Report September 2025

Beginning Balance September 01, 2025	\$1365.00	
Balance September 30, 2025	\$1400.00	
Request for reimbursement	\$100.00	
Attain Maximum Balance	\$1,500.00	
<u>Deposits</u>		

9/26/25	Reimbursement from August	\$135.00
---------	---------------------------	----------

Expenditures

9/26/25 Check# 3404	St. Michael Athletics	\$100.00
	BB Tournament	

Total Expenditures \$100.00

Request for reimbursement \$100.00